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@ SKIN: 577621 DARK CHARCOAL MET.
@ A - 65025B LISBON MAROON MET.
@ B - 62447 NEWMAR BROWN MICA

C - 1086B SIDEWALL WHITE

UNIT: 414348

DEALER: Tom Johnson

SPECIAL: 797

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING

ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE:

SIGN:




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 414348 - 2019 VENTANA LE

Created 9/10/2018

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

SKIN: 577621 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
DARK CHARCOAL MET, DK CHARCOAL URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.95 78.95( 315.8 315.8
BC105 WHITE 94.70 173.65| 378.8 694.6

MET BC500 __ |BLUE-GREEN 12.60  186.25] 50.4 745.0

BC600 GOLD 129.45 315.70f 517.8 1262.8

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 42.65 358.35 170.6 1433.4

BC200 BLACK 509.80 868.15| 2039.2 3472.6

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 65025 (650253) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.05 80.05( 320.2 320.2

LISBON MAROON MET, MAROON MET |BC115 RUSSET PEARL 30.80 110.85| 123.2 443.4
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 36.08 146.93| 144.3 587.7

BC194 HI HIDING WHITE 17.60 164.53 70.4 658.1

BC201 DEEP BLACK 12.33 176.85 49.3 707.4

BC250 BLUE BLACK 130.20 307.05 520.8 1228.2

C805 0 59.83 366.88| 239.3 1467.5

BC820 MAROON 405.50 772.38| 1622.0 3089.5

BC825 LIGHT MAROON 107.33 879.70f 429.3 3518.8

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 62447 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 72.48 72.48| 289.9 289.9

BROWN MICA, BROWN MICA MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 48.30 120.78| 193.2 483.1
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 243.00 363.78] 972.0 1455.1

BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 32.60 396.38| 130.4 1585.5

BC200 BLACK 399.03 795.40| 1596.1 3181.6

BC800 RED GOLD 35.28 830.68| 141.1 3322.7

BC821 DARK MAROON 27.78 858.45( 111.1 3433.8

BC610 GREEN GOLD 10.88 869.33 43.5 3477.3

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 1086 (1086B) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 95.53 95.53| 382.1 382.1

SIDEWALL WHITE BC194 HI HIDING WHITE 918.48 1014.00{ 3673.9 4056.0

BC402LS LOW STRENGTH PHTHALO BLUE 2.85 1016.85 11.4 4067.4

BC605LS LOW STRENGTH YELLOW OXIDE 14.20 1031.05 56.8 4124.2

BC209 BLACK TONER 23.43 1054.48 93.7 4217.9




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 414348 - 2019 VENTANA LE

Created 9/10/2018

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

SKIN: 577621 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

DARK CHARCOAL MET, DK CHARCOAL HB002 HYDRO BASE 613.55 613.55| 2454.2 2454.2

HB250 BLACK 139.75 753.30f 559.0 3013.2

MET HB680 GOLD 75.55]  828.85| 302.2] _ 33154

HB880 RED VIOLET 14.48 843.33 57.9 3373.3

HB540 BLUE-GREEN 11.43 854.75 45.7 3419.0

HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 6.17 860.93 24.7 3443.7

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 6.15 867.08 24.6 3468.3

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 80.78 947.85| 323.1 3791.4

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 65025 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
MAROON MET

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 62447 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 614.10 614.10| 2456.4 2456.4

BROWN MICA, BROWN MICA MET HB203 DEEP BLACK 117.85 731.95| 471.4 2927.8

HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 69.75 801.70f 279.0 3206.8

HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 26.40 828.10f 105.6 3312.4

HB780 RED GOLD 21.65 849.75 86.6 3399.0

HB880 RED VIOLET 13.25 863.00 53.0 3452.0

HB861 MAROON 10.85 873.85 43.4 3495.4

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 80.53 954.38| 322.1 3817.5

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 1086 (1086B) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 488.00 488.00] 1952.0 1952.0

SIDEWALL WHITE HB990 WHITE 625.53 1113.53| 2502.1 4454.1

HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 40.95 1154.48| 163.8 4617.9

HB619 LIGHT YELLOW 24.10 1178.58 96.4 4714.3




